
Delran Middle and High School PTA 
Board of Directors 

2017 – 2018 
 
 

Executive Committee 
 

President   Debbie Szymanski debszymanski1@comcast.net 
 

Vice President   Denise Klein  RDKlein@comcast.net 
 

Treasurer   Christie McBrearty mcm150@verizon.net 
 

Correspond. Secretary  Lynn Aguanno  Aguanno_Lynn@comcast.net 
 

Recording Secretary        Maureen Mesisca cisco021@aol.com 
 
 
 
 

Standing & Special Committees 
 

Arts in Education  Kim O’Connor  Kimberly.oconnor@yahoo.com 
 

BINGO     Carol Prem  carol.prem@jefferson.edu 
 

Bylaws    Candy Cure Booth candycc@gmail.com 
 

Hospitality   Teresa Kurtzer  tre1163@yahoo.com 
 

PTA Membership  Joan Kerstetter  joankerstetter@comcast.net 
 

Website Manager  Erin Hamlin  ladibug5@verizon.net 
 

DMS Bookfair   Marybeth Kennedy mbkennedy67@comcast.net 
     Renee Brignola  nebriggy3@comcast.net 
 
 
 
 

Class Email Reps 
 

Class of 2018 (12th)  Debbie Szymanski debszymanki1@comcast.net 
 

Class of 2019 (11th)  Dina Brown  dinamb@comcast.net 
 

Class of 2020 (10th)  Pam Anderson  devilsone@comcast.net 
 

Class of 2021 (9th)  Eva Jackson-Conner jacksonconner@msn.com 
 

Class of 2022 (8th)  Marybeth Kennedy mbkennedy67@comcast.net 
 

Class of 2023 (7th)  Lena Namnun  lknamnun@philasd.org 
 

Class of 2024 (6th)  Jenn Berkoff  Theberkoffs@verizon.net 


